VS01 Series
        DC-Only Compact Switch
Contact No. 232
New Products
New Products
日本NKK进口滑动开关大电流开关 DC直流大电流拨动开关说明书pdf样本 抗电弧滑动开关型号
www.yusungs.com    0532-58808751 QQ:1129700750 yxauto@126.com
These switches concentrate NKK’s advanced contact

▲
Typical Switch Ordering Example
▲
Function action, external view
操
作
量
 7
.6
3.3
8
24
24.5
35
.9
19
.9
1.
2
12
14.8
27
39
.9
19
.7
3.
8
9.536.28
2
1a
1
-
+
M4P0.7
Ⓐ
Ⓑ
形
名
表
示
側
VS01-11LEKKT1
Display on control parts
E No display
Color of control parts
K Black
Current ratings
M
L
DC420V 5A
DC420V 15A
Body color
K Black
Terminal form
T1
Screw terminal
(silver contact)
Number of poles
1 Single pole
Circuits
1 ON - OFF
Mounting hole dimension diagram
Mounting panel thickness:
1~4mm
Function action Model name Contact terminal number
Operation direction as seen
from the side labeled with the
model name M type
(Medium-capacity type)
L type
(Large-capacity type)